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Performance Parameters

COMP. LRA

WEIGHT

REFRIGERANT CHARGE 

REFRIGERANT

RATED INPUT CURRENT

RATED POWER INPUT

COOLING CAPACITY

RATED FREQUENCY / PHASE 

RATED VOLTAGE

OPERATING MODE

MODEL NAME

AIR FLOW VOLUME

GSC 18NTC3-WTA

5200 W

1470 W

6.80 A

0.69 kg

1100 CMH

31.0A

12.00 kg

36.00 kg

GSC 12NTC3-WTA

3400 W

965 W

4.50 A

0.53 kg

730 CMH

22.5A

9.00 kg

27.00 kg



User Manual godrej-12345

Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:57 AM

User Manual godrej-123456

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:28 PM



User Manual godrej-12345
Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:58 AM

User Manual godrej-123456
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:28 PM



1

User Manual godrej-12345
Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:58 AM

User Manual godrej-123456
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:29 PM



2

User Manual godrej-12345
Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:58 AM

User Manual godrej-123456
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:29 PM



3

User Manual godrej-12345
Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:58 AM

User Manual godrej-123456
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:29 PM



User Manual godrej-12345
Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:58 AM

User Manual godrej-123456
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:29 PM



User Manual godrej-12345
Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:59 AM

User Manual godrej-123456
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:29 PM



User Manual godrej-12345

Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:59 AM

User Manual godrej-123456

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:29 PM



User Manual godrej-12345

Saturday, February 23, 2019 11:01:59 AM

User Manual godrej-123456

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 6:23:30 PM



V
E- Saving

Press this button to go into 
the Energy-Saving operation 
mode. Press the button 
again to cancel.

Clean button is not functional,
it is a dummy button.
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To turn on or turn off air condi-
tioner display when it is 
running
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H- Swing
E-saving:

kmurali
Sticky Note
To be filled by supplier
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Press  “H-Swing” and “V-Swing” button
to select airflow direction.

kmurali
Sticky Note
All points on AUTO, DRY, SWEEP are Unclear and Vague statements.  Needs to be changed as per the final logic.

To be updated by supplier
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kmurali
Sticky Note
Only final decided Sleep function logic for model needs to mentioned.

Supplier to update this 
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● Following 24 degree logic is applicable when AC is operated in Cool/Dry
mode :
If user has set the temperature below 24 degree in Cool/Dry mode prior to
switching off AC and then if AC is turned on by Remote, AC will start operating
at 24 degree temperature only.

 

● If user has set the temperature 24 degree or above 24 degree in Cool/Dry
mode prior to switching off AC and then if AC is turned on by Remote, AC
will start operating at previous set temperature by user

 

(Temperature cannot be
 adjusted in auto and fan mode)
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BRANCH ADDRESSES / SERVICE CONNECT

Toll-Free : 1800-209-5511
Website: www.godrejappliances.com & www.godrejsmartcare.com

E-mail: smartcare@godrej.com

Branch Branch Addresses
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